915 MHz Wireless Sensor System - 1202 Sensors
Wireless C02 Sensor
• 15+ year battery life
• Self-calibrating, 0-5000ppm range
• Internal antenna
• Low maintenance-free
• Easy installation: No wiring or conduit
• No interference with or from Wi-Fi

58-N-1201-L-N Wireless light level sensor, 25+ year battery
*Substitute suffix -N with -R for replaceable battery version (1201 Series only).
Ordering Information
Gateway/Repeater
Part Number Protocol Interface
58-G2-BACNETIP BACnet®/IP Ethernet
58-G2-MODBUSTCP Modbus TCP Ethernet
58-G2-SNMP SNMP Ethernet
58-G2-XML XML Ethernet
58-G2-BACNTMSTP BACnet®/MSTP RS-485
58-G2-METASYSN2 Metasys® N2 RS-485
58-G2-MODBUSRTU Modbus RTU RS-485
58-G2-LON LonWorks® FTT-10
58-G2-SERIAL Serial Gateway/Repeater USB
58-PS-24V-T 24V Power Supply —
Gateway/Repeater
• Supports up to 100 devices
• Connects to virtually any BAS